Instruction Manual
M7153-CPB  Version 10.8
Cole-Parmer®
HM-100, HM-200 &
SHM-200 Series
Heating Mantles
2
Please take your time to read this Instruction Manual in order to understand the safe

general advise before use, contact the
manufacturer.
13. Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
36003-06 HM-100 MHM-100-100 CMU0100/E
36003-04 HM-100 MHM-100-100-115 CMU0100/EX1
36103-05 HM-100 MHM-100-250 CMU0250/E
36103-04 HM-100 MHM-100-250-115 CMU0250/EX1
36003-14 HM-100 MHM-100-500 CMU0500/E
36003-12 HM-100 MHM-100-500-115 CMU0500/EX1
36003-18 HM-100 MHM-100-1000 CMU1000/E
36003-16 HM-100 MHM-100-1000-115 CMU1000/EX1
03012-23 HM-200 MHM-200-100 CMU0100/CE
03012-21 HM-200 MHM-200-100-115 CMU0100/CEX1
03012-33 HM-200 MHM-200-250 CMU0250/CE
03012-31 HM-200 MHM-200-250-115 CMU0250/CEX1
03012-43 HM-200 MHM-200-500 CMU0500/CE
03012-41 HM-200 MHM-200-500-115 CMU0500/CEX1
03012-53 HM-200 MHM-200-1000 CMU1000/CE
03012-51 HM-200 MHM-200-1000-115 CMU1000/CEX1
36013-00 SHM-200 MSHM-200-100 CMUA0100/CE
36013-01 SHM-200 MSHM-200-100-115 CMUA0100/CEX1
36013-02 SHM-200 MSHM-200-250 CMUA0250/CE
36013-03 SHM-200 MSHM-200-250-115 CMUA0250/CEX1
36013-04 SHM-200 MSHM-200-500 CMUA0500/CE
36013-05 SHM-200 MSHM-200-500-115 CMUA0500/CEX1
36013-06 SHM-200 MSHM-200-1000 CMUA1000/CE
36013-07 SHM-200 MSHM-200-1000-115 CMUA1000/CEX1
36013-12 SHM-200 MSHM-200-5000 CMUA5000/CE
36013-13 SHM-200 MSHM-200-5000-115 CMUA5000/CEX1
36013-16 HM-200 MHM-200-10L CMUV10/CL
36013-17 HM-200 MHM-200-10L-115 CMUV10/CLX1
36013-18 HM-200 MHM-200-12L CMUV12/CL
36013-19 HM-200 MHM-200-12L-115 CMUV12/CLX1
36013-20 HM-200 MHM-200-20L CMUV20/CL
36013-21 HM-200 MHM-200-20L-115 CMUV20/CLX1
36013-22 HM-200 MHM-200-22L CMUV22/CL
36013-23 HM-200 MHM-200-22L-115 CMUV22/CLX1
36013-14 HM-200 MHM-200-MV CMUT1000/CE
36013-15 HM-200 MHM-200-MV-115 CMUT1000/CEX1
31
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by